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1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYES|

1868-2018

Pl. Bib Name

1. 595 AHMET ALKANOGLU
2. 738 AHMET TURAN
3. 901 DEVRIM GELIK
4. 875 SELMAN DENiZ
5. 774 BEDRI SIMSEK
6. 521 ALI SIMSEK
7. 676 TARKAN TURKOZ
8. 705 MEHMET ALI KERELTI
9. 813 ARJIN AKINCI

10. 258 HAYDAR DEMIRKOPARAN
11. 269 OKAN CAKAN

12. 337 FARUK GIFTGI

13. 233 BURAK ALDEMIR

14. 944 ISMAIL EMEK

15. 173 OZGUR YILDIZ

16. 429 NURI YASIN KELESLI
17. 437 KEMAL DEDE

18. 132 BURAK ERASLAN

19. 499 HARUN ALAGOZ
20. 800 MUSTAFA ENIS EMRE
21. 752 MERT BOLUKDEMIR

MerBe Timing

19 MAYIS ATATURK’U ANMA YOL KOSUSU
13 MAYIS 2018

Club
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
Gaziemir Belediyesi GSK
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
Tzmir Biiyiiksehir Belediye Spor Kuliibii
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
Adim Adim {zmir
FERDI
FERDI
FERDI
Ege Maraton Spor Kuliibii

Sayfa 1
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Cat
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC

STR

00:00:08

00:00:06
00:00:08

00:00:07

00:00:08
00:00:30
00:00:16
00:00:13
00:00:10
00:00:15
00:00:10
00:00:53
00:00:07
00:00:27

00:00:33
00:00:51

CHP
00:16:11
00:16:45
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:47
00:16:47
00:17:21
00:17:30
00:18:52
00:19:03
00:21:20
00:22:04
00:23:01
00:21:20
00:23:01
00:25:52
00:24:06
00:25:58
00:43:58
00:31:54
00:31:30

Time
00:32:25,98
00:33:22,86
00:33:32,84
00:34:18,43
00:34:34,01
00:34:41,00
00:35:53,39
00:36:02,83
00:38:17,51
00:38:18,12
00:42:03,55
00:43:59,04
00:45:11,74
00:45:41,85
00:48:16,50
00:49:36,77
00:50:48,60
00:54:27,34
00:59:17,03
01:01:02,48
01:01:15,99

Avg By cat.
18,51 1
17,98 2
17,89 3
17,49 4
17,36 5
17,3 6
16,72 7
16,65 8
15,67 9
15,67 10
14,27 14
13,64 15
13,28 16
13,13 17
12,43 19
12,1 20
11,81 22
11,02 23
10,12 26
9,83 27
9,8 28
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